
1º Antonio Rivadulla RIVA 144 168 88 400

2º Adrián Pérez ADRIÁN 168 200 0 368

3º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 32 200 88 320

Irina Angelova Sarieva IRINA 32 88 200 320

5º Nerea Piñeiro Iglesias NEREA 0 144 144 288

Juan Luis Álvarez García JUAN 0 144 144 288

7º Xiana Cid Casas XIANA CID 120 0 120 240

Joao Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOAO 120 0 120 240

9º Aida Pérez AIDA 200 32 0 232

Eugenio Fernández Vidal GENO 32 0 200 232

11º Jacqueline Casal Barros JACKY 88 32 88 208

María Xudit Carrete Pardal XUDIT 0 120 88 208

Darío Gil Arias DARÍO 0 120 88 208

14º Jaime Pena López JAIME 200 0 0 200

15º Carla Figueroa Pérez CARLA  168 0 0 168

Marta González Fermoso MARTA G. 0 0 168 168

Pablo Touriñán Baña PABLO T. 0 0 168 168

18º Miguel Gomez MIGUEL 32 88 32 152

Moises Fernandez Domuro MOI 32 32 88 152

20º Asia Adra Varela ASIA 144 0 0 144

21º Tania López Campos TANIA L. 88 32 0 120

Rubén Llanos RUBÉN LL. 88 32 0 120

Alejandro Rodríguez ALEX 32 88 0 120

Carolina Pérez Cid CAROLINA 32 88 0 120

Mateo Diaz Rodriguez MATEO 32 88 0 120

Esther Mariño Casanova ESTHER 32 88 0 120

Alicia González Alonso ALI 32 88 0 120

José Loureiro Zunzunegui PEPE 0 88 32 120

Pilar González Tenorio PILI 0 88 32 120

30º Iaroslava Dolisnea YASIA 32 32 32 96

31º Cristian Matos CRIS MATOS 88 0 0 88

Gladys Giráldez López GLADYS 88 0 0 88

Joshua Rodríguez Martiñá JOSHUA 88 0 0 88

Javier Díaz JAVI 88 0 0 88
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Federica Farabegoli FEDE 88 0 0 88

Xiana Silva Covelo XIANA S. 0 0 88 88

Alejandro Serrano Martínez ALEX S. 0 0 88 88

38º Anxo Cuiñas Grosio ANXO 32 32 0 64

Eva Benavente Fernández EVA B. 32 32 0 64

Esteban Sanjurjo ESTEBAN 32 0 32 64

Raquel Pardevila RAQUEL P. 32 0 32 64

Alfonso Solla SOLLA 32 0 32 64

Irene Vidal Freire IRENE 0 32 32 64

Adrián Varela Docampo ADRIÁN 0 32 32 64

45º Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F. 32 0 0 32

Sara Rodríguez González SARA RGUEZ 32 0 0 32

Víctor Collazo Cusi VÍCTOR C. 32 0 0 32

Saúl Álvarez Monzón SAÚL 32 0 0 32

Patricia Sánchez Caldas PATRI 32 0 0 32

Xiana Gabriela Estevez Coronel XIANA 32 0 0 32

José Carlos Valverde Garcia CHARLY 32 0 0 32

Marta Graña Peleteiro MARTA 32 0 0 32

Sara Figueroa Pérez SARA  32 0 0 32

Aaron Morales AARON 32 0 0 32

Simón Pérez Cid SIMÓN 32 0 0 32

Claudia Casal Moreno CLAUDIA 32 0 0 32

Santiago Julio Iglesias Pórtela YAGO 32 0 0 32

Clara Barrios Hermida CLARA 32 0 0 32

Jaime Andrés Rodríguez Ríos LLAIME 32 0 0 32

Manuel Álvarez Pedreira MANU 32 0 0 32

Alejandra Regos Garabato ALE 32 0 0 32

Pablo Allegue Gancedo PABLO 32 0 0 32

PABLO 0 32 0 32

Ernesto Hernandez Garcia ERNESTO 0 32 0 32

Álex Castro Vila ALEX C. 0 32 0 32

Bárbara Casas Casas BARBIE 0 32 0 32

Beatriz vazquez martinez BEA V. 0 0 32 32

Adriana Edreira Cotelo ADRIANA 0 0 32 32

Emilio Salorio García EMILIO 0 0 32 32

Andrea Valeria Jiménez Dorado ANDREA V. 0 0 32 32

Flavia Besada Otero FLAVIA 0 0 32 32

Rubén Rodríguez Poceiro RUBÉN R. 0 0 32 32

Renzo Adrianzén Gutiérrez RENZO 0 0 32 32

Sandra Riveiro Domatos SANDRA 0 0 32 32

Laura Alfonsín Barragáns LAURA A. 0 0 32 32

José Julio Villanueva Rodríguez JOSÉ JULIO 0 0 32 32

Pedro Luis González Marqués PEDRO 0 0 32 32

Ana Sánchez Agustino ANA S. 0 0 32 32

Alberto Núñez Pintos ALBERTO N. 0 0 32 32

Malena Valenzuela Hermida MALENA 0 0 32 32



1º Patricia Vázquez Santos PACHI 200 200 - 400

Nerea Piñeiro Iglesias NEREA - 200 200 400

3º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 88 168 120 376

4º Xiana Silva Covelo XIANA 88 144 88 320

5º Natalia Marin Antonio NATA 120 88 88 296

6º Esther Mariño ESTHER 168 120 - 288

Alicia González Alonso ALI 168 120 - 288

Jacqueline Casal Barros JACKY - 144 144 288

9º Irina Angelova Sarieva IRINA 144 88 32 264

10º María Xudit Carrete Pardal XUDIT - 168 88 256

11º Carolina Pérez Cid CAROL 120 88 32 240

12º Carla Figueroa CARLA F. 200 - 32 232

13º Iaroslava Dolisnea YASIA 88 32 88 208

Marta Graña Peleteiro MARTA 88 - 120 208

15º Xiana Cid Casas XIANA CID - - 200 200

16º Tania López Campos TANIA 144 32 - 176

Malena Valenzuela Hermida MALENA - 88 88 176

18º Flavia Besada Otero FLAVIA - - 168 168

Marta González Fermoso MARTA G. - - 168 168

20º Rebeca Rocha Muiños REBE 88 32 32 152

21º Tere Lopez Filgueiras TERE - - 144 144

22º Sara Figueroa Pérez SARA F. 88 32 - 120

Alicia Jimenez González ALICIA J. 88 - 32 120

Alicia Real Graña ALI R. 88 - 32 120

Raquel Pardavila Riveiro RAQUEL P. 88 - 32 120

Judit Rodríguez Valverde JUDIT - 88 32 120

Pilar González Tenorio PILI - 88 32 120

Susana Neira Vila NEIRA - 32 88 120

29º Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F. 88 - - 88

Xiana Gabriela Estévez Coronel XIANA 88 - - 88

Patricia Sánchez Caldas PATRI 88 - - 88

Elena Izquierdo Gome ELENA 88 - - 88

Claudia Del Rio Alonso CLAUDIA 88 - - 88

Sara Rodríguez González SARA RGUEZ 88 - - 88

Uxía Solla Cebreiro UXÍA 88 - - 88

Catalina Marín Antonio CATA - 88 - 88

Alba García Ferro ALBA - 88 - 88

Claudia Casal Moreno CLAUDIA C. - - 88 88

Noa Cernadas Rodriguez NOA - - 88 88

40º Sara Cabaleiro SARA C. - 32 32 64

 VPA FEMENINO CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DIPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA
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41º Eva Benavente Fernández EVA B. - 32 - 32

Bárbara Casas Casas BARBIE - 32 - 32

Ana Carballeda ANA C. - 32 - 32

Ana Sánchez-Agustino Rodríguez SANCHEZ - 32 - 32

Beatriz Vázquez Martínez BEA V. - - 32 32

Sandra Riveiro Domatos SANDRA - - 32 32

Carmen Rodríguez Cortegoso CARMEN - - 32 32

Sara Teresa Araujo Cortegoso  SARA A. - - 32 32

Inés Prieto Santomé INÉS - - 32 32



1º Miguel Gómez MIGUEL 168 144 200 512

2º Antonio Rivadulla RIVA - 200 200 400

3º Pablo Deus Seoane PABLO 200 - 168 368

4º Ivan Vazquez Santos IVÁN V. 144 32 120 296

5º Moises Fernandez Domuro MOI 32 200 32 264

Joao Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOA0 144 - 120 264

Darío Gil Arias DARÍO - 120 144 264

8º José Carlos Valverde Garcia CHARLY 32 120 88 240

9º Rubén Llanos RUBÉN LL. 32 168 32 232

10º Gabriel Castiñeiras Trigo GABRI 200 - - 200

Alexandre Rodríguez Fernández ALEX 32 168 - 200

Gonzalo Emanuel Moreira villarruel MOREIRA - 32 168 200

13º Amable Novas AMABLE 88 88 - 176

Alberto Barreiro ALBERTO  88 88 - 176

15º Cristian Matos CRIS MATOS 168 - - 168

16º Eugenio Fernández Vidal GENO 32 88 32 152

17º Ernesto Hernandez Garcia ERNESTO - 144 0 144

José Loureiro Zunzunegui JOSE LOU - - 144 144

19º Iago Malvido González IAGO 120 - - 120

Abel Pousa Herbello ABEL 120 - - 120

José Loureiro Zunzunegui PEPE - 88 32 120

Ricardo Recarey Fernandez RICHY 32 - 88 120

23º Anxo Cuiñas Groso ANXO 32 32 32 96

24º Daniel Fariña Muinelo DUNNIEL 88 - - 88

Andrés Pérez Villar ANDRÉS  88 - - 88

Saúl Álvarez Monzón SAÚL 88 - - 88

Jaime Andrés Rodríguez Ríos LLAIME 88 - - 88

PABLO - 88 - 88

JOSE M - 88 - 88

MAURO - 88 - 88

Adrián Pérez ADRIÁN - 88 - 88

Alberto Núñez Pintos ALBERTO - - 88 88

Pedro Luis González Marqués PEDRO - - 88 88

Renzo Adrianzén Gutiérrez RENZO - - 88 88

Daniel Varela Abelenda DANI - - 88 88

Rubén Rodríguez Poceiro RUBÉN R. - - 88 88

Pablo Touriñán Baña PABLO T. - - 88 88

38º Esteban Sanjurjo ESTEBAN 32 - 32 64

TOTAL

 VPA MASCULINO CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DIPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA

JUGADOR NIGRÁN POIO SANXENXO



Carlos Martinez Baquero CARLOS 32 - 32 64

Rodrigo Cordero Mariño RODRIGO 32 - 32 64

Álex Castro Vila ALEX C. - 32 32 64

42º Javier Pérez Garcia JAVIER 32 - - 32

Alberto Ruiz ALBERTO R. 32 - - 32

Aaron Morales AARON 32 - - 32

Santiago Pais Gilsanz SANTI 32 - - 32

Rubén Rodríguez Vázquez RUBI 32 - - 32

Isaac Rojo Rodríguez ISAAC 32 - - 32

Sergio Tasende Verdes SERGIO 32 - - 32

Carlos Martinez Romero CARLOS 32 - - 32

Christian Pallas Lorenzo PALLAS - 32 - 32

Adrián Varela Docampo ADRIÁN V. - 32 - 32

Juan Luis Álvarez García JUAN - 32 - 32

Mateo Diaz Rodriguez MATEO - 32 - 32

Cristian Montes Mora CRITIAN - 32 - 32

Daniel Montes Mora DANIEL - 32 - 32

Alejandro Albéniz Lago ALEX - 32 - 32

Jorge Cela Fernandez JORGE CELA - 32 - 32

Izar Marcos Martinez Prat IZAR - 32 - 32

Lucas Martínez Prat LUCAS - 32 - 32

Luis Domínguez Pérez LUIS - 32 - 32

Daniel Diaz González DANIEL - 32 - 32

Alfonso Solla Lagoa SOLLA - - 32 32

Alejandro rodriguez leone LEONE - - 32 32

David Justo Rodríguez DAVID J. - - 32 32

Martin Bouzon gonzalez MARTIN - - 32 32

VICTOR - - 32 32

David Vidal Rodriguez DAVID - - 32 32

Anxo Casal ANXO CASAL - - 32 32


